
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Ananieva Elena A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for
seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-301  B-308

Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Chemistry  B23-612  B-202
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Chemistry  B23-605  B-202
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  S20-103  B-201
Tue, 04 Jun 10:00 — 12:00 Reserved Dep. 19  B23-602, B23-603, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614  B-304
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B23-602, B23-611, B23-614  B-304
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B23-603, B23-605, B23-612  B-304
Sun, 09 Jun 10:00 — 12:00 Reserved Dep. 19  B23-601, B23-604, B23-901  B-304
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B23-601, B23-604, B23-901  B-304
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Chemistry  A21-301  B-308
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B23-201, B23-211  408
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-301  B-308


